What Drives You? Remember to get your application and complete rules for the Jiffy Lube° scholarships online at: www.yourturn2apply.com



## Eastern Idaho Teen Driver VIP Discount Program \$15.00 Off Jiffy Lube Signature Service® Oil Changes

Present this card with your valid driver license and student ID at participating Jiffy Lube locations — jiffylubeidaho.com Expires 9/30/2024. Not valid with any other offers for the same service.

Code: TNDR15

Jiffy Lube design mark and Jiffy Lube Signature Service® are registered trademarks of Jiffy Lube International, Inc.

TEENDRIVER VIP

\$15 off

Jiffy Lube Signature Service®
Oil Changes

(i) jiffy lube\*